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Stno  Chipno Name YB Club Start
Open Médio (4) 9,3km 135m 13C
1345 8080855 Fausto Ferreira 84 [168] CAB 10:07:00
6997 8531944 Diogo Mendes 87 [188] SicATrilhos 10:11:00
7488 8532248 Joao Pedro Freire 05 [166] ADM Ori-Mondego 10:15:00
6993 8330742 Pedro Freire 75 [166] ADM Ori-Mondego 10:19:00
Open Longo (2) 10,4km 185m 14C
90003 Afonso Ferreira 08 [105] BTTLoulé/ELEVIS 10:16:00
4154 8058713 Paulo Coelho 73 [134] CMG 10:24:00
E-Bike (1) 104km 185m 14C
6348 8084664 Gerhard Doppler 71 [166] ADM Ori-Mondego 10:02:00
H1l (2) 6,0km 105m 9C
Vacant Vacant 10:01:00
7012 8007012 Samuel Franco 18 [166] ADM Ori-Mondego 10:05:00
D13 (2) 6,7km 130m 12C
7574 ris Lourenco Fonseca 14 [134] CMG 10:02:00
5941 8171114 Inés Pedro 14 [107] CAOS 10:06:00
H13 (3) 6,7km 130m 12C
7006 8070060 David Franco 16 [166] ADM Ori-Mondego 10:10:00
26960 2032986 Pedro Marques 16 [070] COC 10:14:00
7011 8007011 Daniel Franco 16 [166] ADM Ori-Mondego 10:18:00
D15 (1) 6,7km 130m 12C
5333 8511670 Juliana Pedro 11 [107] CAOS 10:22:00
H17 (4) 11,0km 195m 16C
5670 8105670 Gabriel Lopes 09 [107] CAOS 10:03:00
7622 Martim Godinho Veiga 09 [134] CMG 10:05:00
6658 8501928 Bernardo Contente 09 [114] COA 10:07:00
26242 8681430 David Marques 10 [070] COC 10:09:00
D20 (1) 10,4km 185m 14C
7229 8198203 Margarida Freire 07 [070] COC 10:00:00
H20 (4) 13,8km 205m 18C
14222 8269013 Joao Pedro 07 [107] CAOS 10:00:00
27416 Afonso Marcos 06 [105] BTTLoulé/ELEVIS 10:02:00
26653 André Abreu 05 [200] CRCG 10:04:00
26423 8366443 Francisco Casa Nova 05 [105] BTTLoulé/ELEVIS 10:06:00
HE (10) 16,6 km 255m 17C
2401 8072548 Guilherme Marques 89 [070] COC 10:19:00
4324 1304128 Paul Roothans 95 [205] ADAL 10:21:00
1132 8653210 Paulo Franco 81 [070] COC 10:23:00
21963 8460420 Joao Ferreira 89 [168] CAB 10:25:00
2128 8072509 Daniel Marques 84 [070] COC 10:27:00
6429 Fabio Goncgalves 04 [200] CRCG 10:29:00
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HE (10)

27387

25032 8265975
2375

90004

DE (2)

25709 8140405
5288 8624086

H21A (5)

26558
25532 8721981
26560
27203
26186 8072571

D35 (1)
5857 8004324

H35 (3)

3887 8100652
5340 8520272
25410 8062278

H40 (3)

23602 8629799
27256 8003049
23943 8071979

D40 (1)
3082 7989402

H45 (6)

22828 8625029
1721 8005170
25916 8629149
22013 8496480
23638 8363877
21837 8081837

H50 (8)

22257 308440
26963 8629800
4147 8118200
26568 8465866
21767 8436619
26561 8196736
21382 8625030
27227 8490001

Name

16,6 km 255m

Antonio Rufino

nc Mac-Mahon Moreira
Tiago Lopes

nc Tautvydas Zaliauskas

11,0km 195 m

Marisa Costa
Stepanka Betkova

10,4 km 185m

Rodrigo Arsénio

Daniel Siméo

Hugo Magalhaes

ERIC ANDRADE

Luis Filipe Mart Oliveira

11,0km 195m

Diana Ferreira

16,6 km 255 m

Pedro Rama
Manuel Fonseca
Noel Valadao

16,6 km 255 m

Luis Barreiro
Nuno Cerqueira
Arnaldo Mendes

11,0km 195m

Marisa Barroso

13,8 km 205 m

Hélder Silva

Bruno Nazéario
Artur Freitas

Pedro Ferreira
Nuno José Aimeida
Bruno Goncalves

13,8 km 205 m

Nuno Soares
Pedro Antunes
Sérgio Contente
Luis Mendes

Luis Bento
Duarte Palma
Jorge H G Gaspar
Joao Pedro Pina

17C

16C

14C

16 C

17C

17C

16C

18C

18C

YB Club

(cont.)

94 [070] COC

93 [105] BTTLoulé/ELEVIS
78 [107] CAOS

92 [1564] Individual POR

01 [105] BTTLoulé/ELEVIS
87 [166] ADM Ori-Mondego

04 [200] CRCG
96 [105] BTTLOUI&/ELEVIS
92 [200] CRCG
76 [200] CRCG
86 [200] CRCG

87 [168] CAB

84 [166] ADM Ori-Mondego
90 [134] CMG
78 [166] ADM Ori-Mondego

82 [054] NADA
83 [168] CAB
79 [166] ADM Ori-Mondego

81 [070] COC

77 [054] NADA

80 [007] Ori-Estarreja

80 [166] ADM Ori-Mondego
79 [054] NADA

77 [128] COALA

77 [200] CRCG

74 [035] CN Alvito

71 [105] BTTLoulé/ELEVIS
74 [114] COA

72 [200] CRCG

71 [054] NADA

67 [105] BTTLouUlé/ELEVIS
72 [054] NADA

71 [035] CN Alvito

Start

10:31:00
10:33:00
10:35:00
10:37:00

10:13:00
10:15:00

10:04:00
10:08:00
10:12:00
10:20:00
10:28:00

10:01:00

10:01:00
10:03:00
10:05:00

10:09:00
10:11:00
10:13:00

10:11:00

10:10:00
10:12:00
10:14:00
10:16:00
10:18:00
10:20:00

10:24:00
10:26:00
10:28:00
10:30:00
10:32:00
10:34:00
10:36:00
10:38:00
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H55 (3)

21728
24725 8501921
21704 8120988

H60 (8)

22078 8010258
1375 8501923
22789 8002789
22130 8200261
22788 8011262
23455 8003455
23131 8501920
26668 8229971

D60 (1)
22129 8004066

H65 (3)

24300 8222166
21190 8065609
24433 8443300

H70 (3)

21577 8499951
23950 8004064
23997 8065579

Name

11,0 km 195 m

Paulo Gongalves
Eduardo Costa
Jodo Lavado

11,0km 195m

Inacio Serralheiro
Jorge Elias
Helder Faisca
Pedro Serralheiro
Luis Limas

José Silva

Jose Oliveira
Fernando Pontes

9,3km 135m

Luisa Mateus

10,4km 145m

Carlos Garrido
Carlos Ferreira
Antonio Rosa

10,4 km 145m

Luis Sousa
Norman Jones
Jorge Artur

16 C

16 C

13C

13C

13C

YB Club

68 [200] CRCG
69 [114] COA
67 [105] BTTLoUl&/ELEVIS

58 [070] COC
63 [114] COA
64 [105] BTTLOUI&/ELEVIS
61 [070] COC
62 [105] BTTLOUI&/ELEVIS
65 [205] ADAL
64 [114] COA
62 [105] BTTLOUIS/ELEVIS

58 [070] COC

59 [166] ADM Ori-Mondego
56 [168] CAB
56 [205] ADAL

54 [205] ADAL
53 [107] CAOS
55 [205] ADAL

Start

10:33:00
10:35:00
10:37:00

10:17:00
10:19:00
10:21:00
10:23:00
10:25:00
10:27:00
10:29:00
10:31:00

10:03:00

10:17:00
10:21:00
10:25:00

10:01:00
10:05:00
10:09:00



