

Stno	Chipno	Name	YB	Club	Start
<b>Open Médio (4)</b> 9,3 km 135 m 13 C					
1345	8080855	Fausto Ferreira	84	[168] CAB	10:07:00
6997	8531944	Diogo Mendes	87	[188] SicóTrilhos	10:11:00
7488	8532248	Joao Pedro Freire	05	[166] ADM Ori-Mondego	10:15:00
6993	8330742	Pedro Freire	75	[166] ADM Ori-Mondego	10:19:00
<b>Open Longo (2)</b> 10,4 km 185 m 14 C					
90003		Afonso Ferreira	08	[105] BTTLoulé/ELEVIS	10:16:00
4154	8058713	Paulo Coelho	73	[134] CMG	10:24:00
<b>E-Bike (1)</b> 10,4 km 185 m 14 C					
6348	8084664	Gerhard Doppler	71	[166] ADM Ori-Mondego	10:02:00
<b>H11 (2)</b> 6,0 km 105 m 9 C					
		Vacant		Vacant	10:01:00
7012	8007012	Samuel Franco	18	[166] ADM Ori-Mondego	10:05:00
<b>D13 (2)</b> 6,7 km 130 m 12 C					
7574		Íris Lourenço Fonseca	14	[134] CMG	10:02:00
5941	8171114	Inês Pedro	14	[107] CAOS	10:06:00
<b>H13 (3)</b> 6,7 km 130 m 12 C					
7006	8070060	David Franco	16	[166] ADM Ori-Mondego	10:10:00
26960	2032986	Pedro Marques	16	[070] COC	10:14:00
7011	8007011	Daniel Franco	16	[166] ADM Ori-Mondego	10:18:00
<b>D15 (1)</b> 6,7 km 130 m 12 C					
5333	8511670	Juliana Pedro	11	[107] CAOS	10:22:00
<b>H17 (4)</b> 11,0 km 195 m 16 C					
5670	8105670	Gabriel Lopes	09	[107] CAOS	10:03:00
7622		Martim Godinho Veiga	09	[134] CMG	10:05:00
6658	8501928	Bernardo Contente	09	[114] COA	10:07:00
26242	8681430	David Marques	10	[070] COC	10:09:00
<b>D20 (1)</b> 10,4 km 185 m 14 C					
7229	8198203	Margarida Freire	07	[070] COC	10:00:00
<b>H20 (4)</b> 13,8 km 205 m 18 C					
14222	8269013	João Pedro	07	[107] CAOS	10:00:00
27416		Afonso Marcos	06	[105] BTTLoulé/ELEVIS	10:02:00
26653		André Abreu	05	[200] CRCG	10:04:00
26423	8366443	Francisco Casa Nova	05	[105] BTTLoulé/ELEVIS	10:06:00
<b>HE (10)</b> 16,6 km 255 m 17 C					
2401	8072548	Guilherme Marques	89	[070] COC	10:19:00
4324	1304128	Paul Roothans	95	[205] ADAL	10:21:00
1132	8653210	Paulo Franco	81	[070] COC	10:23:00
21963	8460420	João Ferreira	89	[168] CAB	10:25:00
2128	8072509	Daniel Marques	84	[070] COC	10:27:00
6429		Fábio Gonçalves	04	[200] CRCG	10:29:00

Stno	Chipno	Name	YB	Club	Start
<b>HE (10)</b>		16,6 km 255 m	17 C	(cont.)	
27387		António Rufino	94	[070] COC	10:31:00
25032	8265975	nc Mac-Mahon Moreira	93	[105] BTTLoulé/ELEVIS	10:33:00
2375		Tiago Lopes	78	[107] CAOS	10:35:00
90004		nc Tautvydas Zaliauskas	92	[1564] Individual POR	10:37:00
<b>DE (2)</b>		11,0 km 195 m	16 C		
25709	8140405	Marisa Costa	01	[105] BTTLoulé/ELEVIS	10:13:00
5288	8624086	Stepanka Betkova	87	[166] ADM Ori-Mondego	10:15:00
<b>H21A (5)</b>		10,4 km 185 m	14 C		
26558		Rodrigo Arsênio	04	[200] CRCG	10:04:00
25532	8721981	Daniel Simão	96	[105] BTTLoulé/ELEVIS	10:08:00
26560		Hugo Magalhães	92	[200] CRCG	10:12:00
27203		ERIC ANDRADE	76	[200] CRCG	10:20:00
26186	8072571	Luís Filipe Mart Oliveira	86	[200] CRCG	10:28:00
<b>D35 (1)</b>		11,0 km 195 m	16 C		
5857	8004324	Diana Ferreira	87	[168] CAB	10:01:00
<b>H35 (3)</b>		16,6 km 255 m	17 C		
3887	8100652	Pedro Rama	84	[166] ADM Ori-Mondego	10:01:00
5340	8520272	Manuel Fonseca	90	[134] CMG	10:03:00
25410	8062278	Noel Valadão	78	[166] ADM Ori-Mondego	10:05:00
<b>H40 (3)</b>		16,6 km 255 m	17 C		
23602	8629799	Luis Barreiro	82	[054] NADA	10:09:00
27256	8003049	Nuno Cerqueira	83	[168] CAB	10:11:00
23943	8071979	Arnaldo Mendes	79	[166] ADM Ori-Mondego	10:13:00
<b>D40 (1)</b>		11,0 km 195 m	16 C		
3082	7989402	Marisa Barroso	81	[070] COC	10:11:00
<b>H45 (6)</b>		13,8 km 205 m	18 C		
22828	8625029	Hélder Silva	77	[054] NADA	10:10:00
1721	8005170	Bruno Nazário	80	[007] Ori-Estarreja	10:12:00
25916	8629149	Artur Freitas	80	[166] ADM Ori-Mondego	10:14:00
22013	8496480	Pedro Ferreira	79	[054] NADA	10:16:00
23638	8363877	Nuno José Almeida	77	[128] COALA	10:18:00
21837	8081837	Bruno Gonçalves	77	[200] CRCG	10:20:00
<b>H50 (8)</b>		13,8 km 205 m	18 C		
22257	308440	Nuno Soares	74	[035] CN Alvito	10:24:00
26963	8629800	Pedro Antunes	71	[105] BTTLoulé/ELEVIS	10:26:00
4147	8118200	Sérgio Contente	74	[114] COA	10:28:00
26568	8465866	Luís Mendes	72	[200] CRCG	10:30:00
21767	8436619	Luís Bento	71	[054] NADA	10:32:00
26561	8196736	Duarte Palma	67	[105] BTTLoulé/ELEVIS	10:34:00
21382	8625030	Jorge H G Gaspar	72	[054] NADA	10:36:00
27227	8490001	João Pedro Pina	71	[035] CN Alvito	10:38:00

Stno	Chipno	Name	YB	Club	Start
<b>H55 (3)</b>		11,0 km 195 m	16 C		
21728		Paulo Gonçalves	68	[200] CRCG	10:33:00
24725	8501921	Eduardo Costa	69	[114] COA	10:35:00
21704	8120988	João Lavado	67	[105] BTTLoulé/ELEVIS	10:37:00
<b>H60 (8)</b>		11,0 km 195 m	16 C		
22078	8010258	Inácio Serralheiro	58	[070] COC	10:17:00
1375	8501923	Jorge Elias	63	[114] COA	10:19:00
22789	8002789	Helder Faísca	64	[105] BTTLoulé/ELEVIS	10:21:00
22130	8200261	Pedro Serralheiro	61	[070] COC	10:23:00
22788	8011262	Luis Limas	62	[105] BTTLoulé/ELEVIS	10:25:00
23455	8003455	José Silva	65	[205] ADAL	10:27:00
23131	8501920	Jose Oliveira	64	[114] COA	10:29:00
26668	8229971	Fernando Pontes	62	[105] BTTLoulé/ELEVIS	10:31:00
<b>D60 (1)</b>		9,3 km 135 m	13 C		
22129	8004066	Luisa Mateus	58	[070] COC	10:03:00
<b>H65 (3)</b>		10,4 km 145 m	13 C		
24300	8222166	Carlos Garrido	59	[166] ADM Ori-Mondego	10:17:00
21190	8065609	Carlos Ferreira	56	[168] CAB	10:21:00
24433	8443300	António Rosa	56	[205] ADAL	10:25:00
<b>H70 (3)</b>		10,4 km 145 m	13 C		
21577	8499951	Luís Sousa	54	[205] ADAL	10:01:00
23950	8004064	Norman Jones	53	[107] CAOS	10:05:00
23997	8065579	Jorge Artur	55	[205] ADAL	10:09:00